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Stno Club Start
Name Birthdate YB Chipno

1 Absoluto Masculino (7)
4792 [062] CA Madeira

José Rosério 59 2074471

Luis Rosario 00 2074470
5832 [073] CMo Funchal

Joao P Nobrega 84 2063199

Justino Nébrega 55 8121255
5971 [137] LCM

Marcio Gouveia 79 8121079

Tiago Gl 89 8501117

Pedro Pinheiro 77 1977504
5601 [139] GDE

Jodo Vieira 03 7207946

Xavier Vieira 69 8269023
7222 [196] CDEFF

Marcelo Abreu 87

Nelson Gomes 84
7138 [202] CTMPS

César Bento 93 8443337

Pedro Henriques 93 8055512
3785 [062] CA Madeira

Nelson Baroca 8269049

Miguel Goncalves

2 Absoluto Feminino (4)
7089 [139] GDE

Filipa Rodrigues 86 2110367
Lucia Costa 73
Soénia Barros 75 2028654
6248 [158] ACDJS
Carina Rodrigues 81 259744
Laura Ramos 92
7183 [196] CDEFF
Alexandra Fonseca 78
Mabely Moreira 89
90004 [202] CTMPS
Ana Henriques 97
Josefina Vieira 93 2045195

3 Absoluto Misto (4)
4298 [073] CMo Funchal

Luis Gomes 76 7634247

Sofia Inacio 92 1281807
7176 [139] GDE

Pedro Passos 87

Ruben Vieira 00

Soraia Rodrigues 00
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3 Absoluto Misto (4)

6738 [158] ACDJS
Joao Correia
Laura Correia

90027 [137] LCM
Vitor M Sousa
I[dalina Vasconcelos

4 Veteranos Masculinos (5)

6134 [062] CA Madeira
Antonio Pereira
David de Sousa

6231 [073] CMo Funchal
Paulo Rodrigues
Vitorino Gouveia
Eduardo Gouveia
Sérgio Lopes

4169 [137] LCM
Miguel Noia
Nuno Gongalves

7184 [196] CDEFF

André Nobrega
José Maria Neves

6556 [197] CEE- Madeira
Bruno Sousa
Marco Vieira
Sérgio Catarino

5 Veteranos Femininos (2)

6333 [139] GDE
Ana Pita
Carmo Gongalves

6239 [139] GDE
Lidia Silva
Liseth Rodrigues
Nilsa Figueira

9 Super Veteranos Mistos (2)

3584 [039] CP Telecom
Ana Abreu
Emanuel Abreu

6638 [073] CMo Funchal
Isabel Neto
Rafael Inacio

Birthdate YB

(cont.)

73
83

78
78

74
7
79

73
66

83
78

77
78
82

72
66

68
83
83

65
61

57
58

Start
Chipno

7000610

234209

1424631
7212127

8080555
7500643

1210979
1888999

2153301
2045199
8502537

2028659
1000275

1304206
1338833

7927982
7080901
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10 Janior Masculino (2)

7110 [139] GDE
Afonso Freitas
Carlos Sousa
Pedro Pereira

6249 [139] GDE
Afonso Paulos
Nelson Pita

11 Janior Feminino (1)

6027 [139] GDE
Ana Sa
Catarina Vieira
Inés Soares

13 Formacéo Ped (1)

6016 [139] GDE
Leonor Soares
Tomas Veloza

15 Aberto OScore (15)

7101 [073] CMo Funchal
Duarte Gouveia
Hugo Gouveia

7150 [073] CMo Funchal
Laura Fernandes
Margarida Vieira

6784 [073] CMo Funchal
Rodrigo Sousa
Carla Neto

5758 [073] CMo Funchal
Inés Perdigdo
Paulo Martins

3210 [073] CMo Funchal
Ni Perdigéo
Lucilia Quintal
90010 [204] CNSV
Filipe Gomes

90003 [13363] ADCAM
Jodo Nobrega
Maura Ferreira
Pedro Gouveia

90015 [1564] Individual POR
Oleksandr Troshchenko
ILLIA Troshchenko

90016 [1564] Individual POR
Kirill Bakhaev
Roman Tian

Birthdate YB

05
06
03

06
05

05
06
04

08
09

79
85

10
10

03
69

71

70
93
00

80
02

92
79

Start
Chipno

2028655

2018941

8047215
2110368

1000277
1000806

331012
234254
7130924

7010805

330622
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15 Aberto OScore (15)

90017 [1564] Individual POR
Alexey Yakovlev
Kolpashnikov Evgeny

90018 [1564] Individual POR
Geka Vasileva
Ekaterina Golovei

90019 [1564] Individual POR
Anna Tretyakova
Tanya Troshchenko
Anna Golovei

90020 [1564] Individual POR
Victoria Bakhaeva
Denis Bakhaev

90021 [1564] Individual POR
Petr Cherepanov
Oleg Golovei

90022 [1564] Individual POR
Vlad Goenko
Tetiana Stovbun

16 Aberto Facil (8)

7100 [073] CMo Funchal
Alice Gouveia
Iris Serr&o
Claudia Spinola

5704 [073] CMo Funchal
Otilia Henriques
Paula Rodrigues

7193 [196] CDEFF
André Freitas
Joaquim Freitas

90007 [1564] Individual POR
Arnandita Mendes
Clara Corte
Sara Aimeida

90023 [1564] Individual POR
Irina levleva
IAKOVLEV KIRILL

90024 [1564] Individual POR
Maxim Efremov
Katherine Efremova

90025 [1564] Individual POR
Alexandra Gankina
Maria Efremova

90026 [1564] Individual POR
Anna Paley
Tatiana Beliaevskaia

Start

Birthdate YB Chipno

(cont.)

76
82

68
7

80
09
03

92
18

08
07

96
94

15 2219189
08 2214835
81

62 2045191
67 234592

79
11

72
64
77

86
12

88
17

90
20

86
58



